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AAA Masters Splash & Dash Sprint Pentathlon - 2/22/2020
Sanction #: 380-S006

Combined Events

Women  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Chung, Eva 22 DAM-38 27.84 28.65 32.68 25.74 1:01.892:56.80

2 Monsees, Courtney 31 TOC-38 27.34 29.33 33.86 24.97 1:01.582:57.08

3 Lo, Jennifer 32 ALB-38 29.34 34.09 33.55 27.57 1:08.353:12.90

4 Welting, Laureen 54 TOC-38 29.21 31.75 36.25 27.88 1:08.633:13.72

5 Greer, Margaret 31 EBAT-38 29.64 32.05 36.41 27.21 1:10.553:15.86

6 Val, Laura 68 TAM-38 30.18 30.75 39.10 27.11 1:10.313:17.45

7 Innes, Emily 27 SRVM-38 29.33 33.96 36.78 28.51 1:10.393:18.97

8 Dussliere, Julie 47 JDAM-32 31.81 31.94 37.35 28.09 1:10.983:20.17

9 Martin, Julia 18 CSTS-38 31.44 34.78 38.49 27.59 1:13.843:26.14

10 Woodard, Niki 43 PT-38 32.45 35.95 38.66 28.15 1:13.593:28.80

11 Coomber, Molly D 54 NBA-38 32.34 34.57 39.28 29.69 1:13.133:29.01

12 Greer, Fiona 26 EBAT-38 31.90 34.04 39.88 29.65 1:13.553:29.02

13 Thompson, Amy 49 TOC-38 31.70 34.53 38.37 29.61 1:15.103:29.31

14 Kroger, Suzanne 43 OCCM-38 32.13 35.56 39.72 28.43 1:14.283:30.12

15 Russell, Jane 56 DAM-38 31.98 34.14 40.53 29.90 1:13.873:30.42

16 Weltzin, Brooke 32 CGM-38 31.84 36.33 39.32 29.53 1:13.823:30.84

16 Rogers, Lori 49 WCM-38 33.84 35.70 38.24 28.60 1:14.463:30.84

18 Crooks, Marni 40 WCM-38 32.44 35.30 38.36 30.13 1:15.383:31.61

19 Joyce, Martha 60 TAM-38 32.33 36.47 40.39 28.25 1:14.473:31.91

20 Johnson, Angela 25 AAM-38 31.81 36.11 39.99 29.11 1:14.933:31.95

21 Nelson, Sheila 51 SRM-38 32.96 38.27 39.58 29.84 1:18.053:38.70

22 Parkinson, Susan 42 ECAM-38 35.61 36.53 39.27 32.62 1:16.353:40.38

23 Jones, Tracey 51 SRM-38 33.48 42.87 38.26 29.41 1:17.053:41.07

24 Botts, Felice 44 YAM-38 33.39 38.45 41.48 30.69 1:17.793:41.80

25 Groskopf, Sarah 39 TVM-38 34.28 35.79 42.89 31.74 1:17.123:41.82

26 Woolway, Anne 40 OCCM-38 33.64 38.59 41.29 31.90 1:18.793:44.21

27 Flynn, Elizabeth 40 MEMO-38 37.71 36.71 38.77 31.49 1:21.233:45.91

28 Shu, Vicki 51 MEMO-38 33.17 37.82 44.54 31.14 1:19.473:46.14

29 Taylor, Catherine 57 WCM-38 38.39 39.49 40.38 31.66 1:24.563:54.48

30 Cannon, Lindsey 54 WCM-38 35.19 41.05 43.66 32.24 1:22.893:55.03

31 Hibler, Hailey 41 ALB-38 39.76 37.55 44.34 31.06 1:22.773:55.48

32 Hannon, Kate 31 CSTS-38 37.66 40.22 44.35 34.26 1:25.654:02.14

33 Phalen, Jennifer 55 DAM-38 40.44 43.49 41.29 34.41 1:26.814:06.44

34 Sommers, Lorraine 63 ECAM-38 35.95 41.12 52.61 32.91 1:26.444:09.03

35 Mah, Kimberly 30 RPM-38 40.27 37.27 49.98 33.76 1:27.854:09.13

36 Flecker, Donita L 37 SMAC-38 42.49 38.49 45.59 33.79 1:28.864:09.22

37 Sprouse, Cecily 63 DAM-38 40.07 46.09 43.43 34.22 1:29.044:12.85

38 Barnea, Daniela 75 STAN-38 41.46 46.41 43.60 39.00 1:30.624:21.09

39 Quinn, Phyllis 64 TOC-38 41.67 42.88 48.17 35.25 1:33.254:21.22

40 Hickel, Jessie 61 EBAT-38 44.39 43.01 47.15 35.10 1:32.814:22.46

41 Doyle, Jennifer 49 RPM-38 40.06 46.99 44.99 37.70 1:33.674:23.41

42 Wachtler, Catherine 55 CSTS-38 41.61 43.58 46.38 35.02 1:53.664:40.25

43 Goodbrake, Carol 54 PAC1-38 42.39 50.86 51.61 38.19 1:42.514:45.56

44 Holland, Jenny 69 ALB-38 48.50 52.56 55.63 45.96 1:31.324:53.97

45 Morita, Yoko 52 YAM-38 41.26 52.02 1:00.55 40.82 1:42.654:57.30

46 Long, Rebecca 47 ALB-38 50.45 45.45 55.51 42.85 1:44.234:58.49

47 Stretch, Nancy 80 TOC-38 58.06 58.27 58.69 49.01 2:03.005:47.03

Men  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Saeta, Andrew 29 TOC-38 23.31 23.48 27.06 21.14 53.402:28.39

2 Whittle, Matthew 24 TOC-38 23.19 25.35 27.17 22.65 55.042:33.40

3 Cobleigh, Hunter 26 ALB-38 24.42 27.88 26.05 22.95 56.382:37.68

4 Valdivieso, Juan 38 TOC-38 24.31 26.99 30.48 23.02 56.722:41.52

5 DeVito, Nick 23 TOC-38 25.40 26.63 30.84 23.97 59.462:46.30
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AAA Masters Splash & Dash Sprint Pentathlon - 2/22/2020
Sanction #: 380-S006

Combined Events

Men  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

6 Perlaky, Laszlo 30 BC-38 25.34 30.43 30.61 22.99 59.712:49.08

7 Harvill, Tom 58 WAMS-38 25.44 29.14 31.65 23.88 1:00.542:50.65

8 Frink, Stephen 34 RPM-38 26.67 29.03 34.04 23.37 1:01.572:54.68

9 Riblet, Jean-Philippe 56 SRM-38 27.14 28.65 33.03 24.52 1:02.302:55.64

10 Keighley, Tim 58 QSSSJ-38 27.10 29.73 32.31 24.90 1:02.152:56.19

11 Beseris, Ethan 25 UC38-38 26.66 30.00 34.23 24.78 1:02.742:58.41

12 Wood, Brent 50 ASCP-38 27.75 31.16 30.95 25.07 1:04.352:59.28

13 Witt, Tucker 30 CSTS-38 28.39 29.70 33.26 25.11 1:03.543:00.00

14 Holbrook, Chad 40 WCM-38 28.91 30.92 32.93 24.75 1:04.083:01.59

15 Nootbaar, Tom 56 WCM-38 27.35 31.90 34.58 25.12 1:04.653:03.60

16 Rossbach, Alexander 29 ALB-38 27.28 31.40 36.09 25.54 1:03.533:03.84

17 Dunn, Robert 52 ECAM-38 28.70 30.25 34.43 26.02 1:04.893:04.29

18 Law, David 34 MAM-38 28.29 33.59 32.74 25.21 1:04.943:04.77

19 Amundsen, Alexander 18 CSTS-38 29.46 32.42 31.36 27.35 1:04.663:05.25

20 Thomas, Michael 27 MVM-38 27.34 32.11 34.77 25.71 1:05.693:05.62

21 Barta, Paul J 27 Y-SWI-38 28.47 32.01 33.69 25.77 1:05.763:05.70

22 Taylor, Ron 59 RPM-38 27.86 30.25 35.93 26.51 1:06.413:06.96

23 Cutting, Steve 62 MAM-38 28.76 30.99 35.74 26.05 1:06.223:07.76

24 Green, Zachary Y 30 MVM-38 30.95 31.13 32.77 26.88 1:06.903:08.63

25 Keating, Kevin 56 SMAC-38 27.10 32.47 37.25 25.95 1:06.043:08.81

26 Haufler, Steven 67 OCCM-38 28.90 33.06 33.25 26.91 1:07.203:09.32

27 Hilton, Phil 48 ECAM-38 29.15 31.24 33.98 26.43 1:08.543:09.34

28 Wright, Eric 46 CGM-38 30.53 34.22 33.34 27.06 1:08.113:13.26

29 Guan, Frank 37 DAM-38 31.35 34.65 32.05 27.00 1:08.913:13.96

30 Laudenslager, Greg 58 RHMS-38 30.92 33.49 33.01 27.67 1:08.983:14.07

31 Spellberg, Geoff 64 NBA-38 29.05 35.02 36.24 26.47 1:10.233:17.01

32 Kneubuhler, Yann 47 RPM-38 32.57 34.05 34.34 27.48 1:09.153:17.59

33 Kennedy, Matthew 37 CCA-38 29.02 34.35 35.73 26.67 1:12.153:17.92

34 Crowley, Terry 48 WINE-38 30.35 38.31 33.17 27.44 1:11.793:21.06

35 Burns, Riachard 76 TAM-38 30.57 32.38 39.42 27.77 1:11.393:21.53

36 Foote, John 69 TAM-38 30.03 34.59 38.10 27.20 1:11.683:21.60

37 Song, Jimmy 36 MEMO-38 32.65 36.83 33.22 27.84 1:11.563:22.10

38 Bernard, Alan D 70 TAM-38 31.26 33.34 37.93 27.73 1:12.413:22.67

39 Wans, David 39 SCSC-38 30.44 32.84 39.58 26.97 1:12.853:22.68

40 Duncan, Jacob 30 MEMO-38 29.73 34.32 38.39 26.98 1:13.583:23.00

41 Cottingham, John C 60 LGSR-38 30.75 34.95 39.05 27.47 1:13.403:25.62

42 Mandrioli, Luca 33 TSUN-38 31.92 40.31 35.59 28.12 1:15.793:31.73

43 Dennis, D Craig 73 WCM-38 36.54 34.73 39.98 28.72 1:17.003:36.97

44 Campbell, Chris 58 MVM-38 34.58 38.03 42.94 30.17 1:12.023:37.74

45 Silk, James 60 TVM-38 34.27 37.95 41.55 30.13 1:17.643:41.54

46 Pence, Brad 68 CSTS-38 30.28 37.82 43.88 29.16 1:20.683:41.82

47 Lehnert, Ahren 46 MEMO-38 34.55 42.23 36.79 28.87 1:20.783:43.22

48 Citron, Jeffrey 64 MEMO-38 35.56 37.76 40.27 29.84 1:19.953:43.38

49 Small, Stephen 67 MEMO-38 34.43 38.04 39.96 31.57 1:19.513:43.51

50 Buda, Ronald 70 RAMS-38 35.46 39.41 39.86 29.70 1:21.433:45.86

51 Kolb, Vladyslav 38 ALB-38 31.19 42.55 41.24 29.71 1:21.733:46.42

52 Pinto, Harlan 62 MELO-38 35.29 42.76 36.68 32.71 1:21.793:49.23

53 Dalton, Michael 65 TEME-38 40.77 39.54 41.66 31.60 1:22.343:55.91

54 St Marseille, Marc 60 WCM-38 35.83 41.51 40.97 32.32 1:25.603:56.23

55 Anderson, Bob 64 PCCM-38 37.50 42.29 39.38 32.16 1:24.913:56.24

56 Tsugawa, Peter 62 MEMO-38 35.20 42.74 41.84 32.71 1:25.033:57.52

57 Sutter, Steve 68 UC38-38 39.98 39.11 43.85 31.11 1:27.064:01.11

58 Reed, Doug 51 CSTS-38 37.11 43.49 44.05 31.15 1:27.924:03.72

59 Chew, Thomas 62 MEMO-38 45.20 40.21 42.92 30.36 1:29.574:08.26

60 Trutane, Steve 54 YAM-38 39.64 43.04 46.49 32.31 1:30.324:11.80
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AAA Masters Splash & Dash Sprint Pentathlon - 2/22/2020
Sanction #: 380-S006

Combined Events

Men  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

61 Nourbakhsh, Mehdi 36 RPM-38 38.09 47.47 47.08 33.30 1:28.434:14.37

62 Turman, Benjamin J 50 ALB-38 41.97 45.02 45.39 34.58 1:33.294:20.25

Women 18-24 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Chung, Eva 22 DAM-38 27.84 28.65 32.68 25.74 1:01.892:56.80

2 Martin, Julia 18 CSTS-38 31.44 34.78 38.49 27.59 1:13.843:26.14

Men 18-24 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Whittle, Matthew 24 TOC-38 23.19 25.35 27.17 22.65 55.042:33.40

2 DeVito, Nick 23 TOC-38 25.40 26.63 30.84 23.97 59.462:46.30

3 Amundsen, Alexander 18 CSTS-38 29.46 32.42 31.36 27.35 1:04.663:05.25

Women 25-29 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Innes, Emily 27 SRVM-38 29.33 33.96 36.78 28.51 1:10.393:18.97

2 Greer, Fiona 26 EBAT-38 31.90 34.04 39.88 29.65 1:13.553:29.02

3 Johnson, Angela 25 AAM-38 31.81 36.11 39.99 29.11 1:14.933:31.95

Men 25-29 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Saeta, Andrew 29 TOC-38 23.31 23.48 27.06 21.14 53.402:28.39

2 Cobleigh, Hunter 26 ALB-38 24.42 27.88 26.05 22.95 56.382:37.68

3 Beseris, Ethan 25 UC38-38 26.66 30.00 34.23 24.78 1:02.742:58.41

4 Rossbach, Alexander 29 ALB-38 27.28 31.40 36.09 25.54 1:03.533:03.84

5 Thomas, Michael 27 MVM-38 27.34 32.11 34.77 25.71 1:05.693:05.62

6 Barta, Paul J 27 Y-SWI-38 28.47 32.01 33.69 25.77 1:05.763:05.70

Women 30-34 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Monsees, Courtney 31 TOC-38 27.34 29.33 33.86 24.97 1:01.582:57.08

2 Lo, Jennifer 32 ALB-38 29.34 34.09 33.55 27.57 1:08.353:12.90

3 Greer, Margaret 31 EBAT-38 29.64 32.05 36.41 27.21 1:10.553:15.86

4 Weltzin, Brooke 32 CGM-38 31.84 36.33 39.32 29.53 1:13.823:30.84

5 Hannon, Kate 31 CSTS-38 37.66 40.22 44.35 34.26 1:25.654:02.14

6 Mah, Kimberly 30 RPM-38 40.27 37.27 49.98 33.76 1:27.854:09.13

Men 30-34 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Perlaky, Laszlo 30 BC-38 25.34 30.43 30.61 22.99 59.712:49.08

2 Frink, Stephen 34 RPM-38 26.67 29.03 34.04 23.37 1:01.572:54.68

3 Witt, Tucker 30 CSTS-38 28.39 29.70 33.26 25.11 1:03.543:00.00

4 Law, David 34 MAM-38 28.29 33.59 32.74 25.21 1:04.943:04.77

5 Green, Zachary Y 30 MVM-38 30.95 31.13 32.77 26.88 1:06.903:08.63

6 Duncan, Jacob 30 MEMO-38 29.73 34.32 38.39 26.98 1:13.583:23.00

7 Mandrioli, Luca 33 TSUN-38 31.92 40.31 35.59 28.12 1:15.793:31.73

Women 35-39 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Groskopf, Sarah 39 TVM-38 34.28 35.79 42.89 31.74 1:17.123:41.82

2 Flecker, Donita L 37 SMAC-38 42.49 38.49 45.59 33.79 1:28.864:09.22

Men 35-39 Pentathlon
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AAA Masters Splash & Dash Sprint Pentathlon - 2/22/2020
Sanction #: 380-S006

Combined Events

Men 35-39 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Valdivieso, Juan 38 TOC-38 24.31 26.99 30.48 23.02 56.722:41.52

2 Guan, Frank 37 DAM-38 31.35 34.65 32.05 27.00 1:08.913:13.96

3 Kennedy, Matthew 37 CCA-38 29.02 34.35 35.73 26.67 1:12.153:17.92

4 Song, Jimmy 36 MEMO-38 32.65 36.83 33.22 27.84 1:11.563:22.10

5 Wans, David 39 SCSC-38 30.44 32.84 39.58 26.97 1:12.853:22.68

6 Kolb, Vladyslav 38 ALB-38 31.19 42.55 41.24 29.71 1:21.733:46.42

7 Nourbakhsh, Mehdi 36 RPM-38 38.09 47.47 47.08 33.30 1:28.434:14.37

Women 40-44 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Woodard, Niki 43 PT-38 32.45 35.95 38.66 28.15 1:13.593:28.80

2 Kroger, Suzanne 43 OCCM-38 32.13 35.56 39.72 28.43 1:14.283:30.12

3 Crooks, Marni 40 WCM-38 32.44 35.30 38.36 30.13 1:15.383:31.61

4 Parkinson, Susan 42 ECAM-38 35.61 36.53 39.27 32.62 1:16.353:40.38

5 Botts, Felice 44 YAM-38 33.39 38.45 41.48 30.69 1:17.793:41.80

6 Woolway, Anne 40 OCCM-38 33.64 38.59 41.29 31.90 1:18.793:44.21

7 Flynn, Elizabeth 40 MEMO-38 37.71 36.71 38.77 31.49 1:21.233:45.91

8 Hibler, Hailey 41 ALB-38 39.76 37.55 44.34 31.06 1:22.773:55.48

Men 40-44 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Holbrook, Chad 40 WCM-38 28.91 30.92 32.93 24.75 1:04.083:01.59

Women 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Dussliere, Julie 47 JDAM-32 31.81 31.94 37.35 28.09 1:10.983:20.17

2 Thompson, Amy 49 TOC-38 31.70 34.53 38.37 29.61 1:15.103:29.31

3 Rogers, Lori 49 WCM-38 33.84 35.70 38.24 28.60 1:14.463:30.84

4 Doyle, Jennifer 49 RPM-38 40.06 46.99 44.99 37.70 1:33.674:23.41

5 Long, Rebecca 47 ALB-38 50.45 45.45 55.51 42.85 1:44.234:58.49

Men 45-49 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Hilton, Phil 48 ECAM-38 29.15 31.24 33.98 26.43 1:08.543:09.34

2 Wright, Eric 46 CGM-38 30.53 34.22 33.34 27.06 1:08.113:13.26

3 Kneubuhler, Yann 47 RPM-38 32.57 34.05 34.34 27.48 1:09.153:17.59

4 Crowley, Terry 48 WINE-38 30.35 38.31 33.17 27.44 1:11.793:21.06

5 Lehnert, Ahren 46 MEMO-38 34.55 42.23 36.79 28.87 1:20.783:43.22

Women 50-54 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Welting, Laureen 54 TOC-38 29.21 31.75 36.25 27.88 1:08.633:13.72

2 Coomber, Molly D 54 NBA-38 32.34 34.57 39.28 29.69 1:13.133:29.01

3 Nelson, Sheila 51 SRM-38 32.96 38.27 39.58 29.84 1:18.053:38.70

4 Jones, Tracey 51 SRM-38 33.48 42.87 38.26 29.41 1:17.053:41.07

5 Shu, Vicki 51 MEMO-38 33.17 37.82 44.54 31.14 1:19.473:46.14

6 Cannon, Lindsey 54 WCM-38 35.19 41.05 43.66 32.24 1:22.893:55.03

7 Goodbrake, Carol 54 PAC1-38 42.39 50.86 51.61 38.19 1:42.514:45.56

8 Morita, Yoko 52 YAM-38 41.26 52.02 1:00.55 40.82 1:42.654:57.30

Men 50-54 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Wood, Brent 50 ASCP-38 27.75 31.16 30.95 25.07 1:04.352:59.28

2 Dunn, Robert 52 ECAM-38 28.70 30.25 34.43 26.02 1:04.893:04.29
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AAA Masters Splash & Dash Sprint Pentathlon - 2/22/2020
Sanction #: 380-S006

Combined Events

Men 50-54 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

3 Reed, Doug 51 CSTS-38 37.11 43.49 44.05 31.15 1:27.924:03.72

4 Trutane, Steve 54 YAM-38 39.64 43.04 46.49 32.31 1:30.324:11.80

5 Turman, Benjamin J 50 ALB-38 41.97 45.02 45.39 34.58 1:33.294:20.25

Women 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Russell, Jane 56 DAM-38 31.98 34.14 40.53 29.90 1:13.873:30.42

2 Taylor, Catherine 57 WCM-38 38.39 39.49 40.38 31.66 1:24.563:54.48

3 Phalen, Jennifer 55 DAM-38 40.44 43.49 41.29 34.41 1:26.814:06.44

4 Wachtler, Catherine 55 CSTS-38 41.61 43.58 46.38 35.02 1:53.664:40.25

Men 55-59 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Harvill, Tom 58 WAMS-38 25.44 29.14 31.65 23.88 1:00.542:50.65

2 Riblet, Jean-Philippe 56 SRM-38 27.14 28.65 33.03 24.52 1:02.302:55.64

3 Keighley, Tim 58 QSSSJ-38 27.10 29.73 32.31 24.90 1:02.152:56.19

4 Nootbaar, Tom 56 WCM-38 27.35 31.90 34.58 25.12 1:04.653:03.60

5 Taylor, Ron 59 RPM-38 27.86 30.25 35.93 26.51 1:06.413:06.96

6 Keating, Kevin 56 SMAC-38 27.10 32.47 37.25 25.95 1:06.043:08.81

7 Laudenslager, Greg 58 RHMS-38 30.92 33.49 33.01 27.67 1:08.983:14.07

8 Campbell, Chris 58 MVM-38 34.58 38.03 42.94 30.17 1:12.023:37.74

Women 60-64 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Joyce, Martha 60 TAM-38 32.33 36.47 40.39 28.25 1:14.473:31.91

2 Sommers, Lorraine 63 ECAM-38 35.95 41.12 52.61 32.91 1:26.444:09.03

3 Sprouse, Cecily 63 DAM-38 40.07 46.09 43.43 34.22 1:29.044:12.85

4 Quinn, Phyllis 64 TOC-38 41.67 42.88 48.17 35.25 1:33.254:21.22

5 Hickel, Jessie 61 EBAT-38 44.39 43.01 47.15 35.10 1:32.814:22.46

Men 60-64 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Cutting, Steve 62 MAM-38 28.76 30.99 35.74 26.05 1:06.223:07.76

2 Spellberg, Geoff 64 NBA-38 29.05 35.02 36.24 26.47 1:10.233:17.01

3 Cottingham, John C 60 LGSR-38 30.75 34.95 39.05 27.47 1:13.403:25.62

4 Silk, James 60 TVM-38 34.27 37.95 41.55 30.13 1:17.643:41.54

5 Citron, Jeffrey 64 MEMO-38 35.56 37.76 40.27 29.84 1:19.953:43.38

6 Pinto, Harlan 62 MELO-38 35.29 42.76 36.68 32.71 1:21.793:49.23

7 St Marseille, Marc 60 WCM-38 35.83 41.51 40.97 32.32 1:25.603:56.23

8 Anderson, Bob 64 PCCM-38 37.50 42.29 39.38 32.16 1:24.913:56.24

9 Tsugawa, Peter 62 MEMO-38 35.20 42.74 41.84 32.71 1:25.033:57.52

10 Chew, Thomas 62 MEMO-38 45.20 40.21 42.92 30.36 1:29.574:08.26

Women 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Val, Laura 68 TAM-38 30.18 30.75 39.10 27.11 1:10.313:17.45

2 Holland, Jenny 69 ALB-38 48.50 52.56 55.63 45.96 1:31.324:53.97

Men 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Haufler, Steven 67 OCCM-38 28.90 33.06 33.25 26.91 1:07.203:09.32

2 Foote, John 69 TAM-38 30.03 34.59 38.10 27.20 1:11.683:21.60

3 Pence, Brad 68 CSTS-38 30.28 37.82 43.88 29.16 1:20.683:41.82

4 Small, Stephen 67 MEMO-38 34.43 38.04 39.96 31.57 1:19.513:43.51
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AAA Masters Splash & Dash Sprint Pentathlon - 2/22/2020
Sanction #: 380-S006

Combined Events

Men 65-69 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

5 Dalton, Michael 65 TEME-38 40.77 39.54 41.66 31.60 1:22.343:55.91

6 Sutter, Steve 68 UC38-38 39.98 39.11 43.85 31.11 1:27.064:01.11

Men 70-74 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Bernard, Alan D 70 TAM-38 31.26 33.34 37.93 27.73 1:12.413:22.67

2 Dennis, D Craig 73 WCM-38 36.54 34.73 39.98 28.72 1:17.003:36.97

3 Buda, Ronald 70 RAMS-38 35.46 39.41 39.86 29.70 1:21.433:45.86

Women 75-79 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Barnea, Daniela 75 STAN-38 41.46 46.41 43.60 39.00 1:30.624:21.09

Men 75-79 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Burns, Riachard 76 TAM-38 30.57 32.38 39.42 27.77 1:11.393:21.53

Women 80-84 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Stretch, Nancy 80 TOC-38 58.06 58.27 58.69 49.01 2:03.005:47.03


